
Rule 4 34- CVL 

Form 4 20 

The insolvency Act 1986 S 9 5I9 9 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

The insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

| 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

6589607 ] 

Name of Company 

Glass and Sealed Units Ltd 

Peter Frost, Windsor House, Barnett Way, Barnwood, Gloucester, GL4 3RT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 April 2015 

Signed Ye Date 20 Apni 2015 

Hazlewoods LLP 

= fl aun 
GL4 3RT 

22/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Glass and Sealed Units Ltd 

on the 20 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Bronce) e vz Connect 

sonea 
SS 

Dated Qe - 4 - 1/8 



Glass and Sealed Units Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 1,287 00 NIL 
Plant and machinery 11,333 00 2,000 00 
Fixtures, fittings and equipment 250 00 
Stock 4,000 00 200 00 
Book debts 7,210 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,450 00 

Signature Date XO. Ape te 



Glass and Sealed Units Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,450 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,450 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NiL 

2,450 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total! assets available for floating charge holders 2,450 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nik 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,450 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,450 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} 

Trade and expense creditors 20,561 63 

intercompany loan 112,362 59 

Director's loan account 23,633 12 

Barclays Bank overdraft 3,422 29 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 12,889 62 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 6,662 87 
179,532 12 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (177,082 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (177,082 12) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary shareholders 1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

1,000 00 
(178,082 12) 

seme Date ao. ee a 



gy AQuaAjosuy 

- SWIOISND 
